NOTSC - Labour Day Classic
Event 5 - 2nd Half White Flyer Singles Championships

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 68
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NAME

David Helps
Christian Willson
Garth Willson
Kevin Breti
Dave Wade
Brian F. Fooks

Kevin C.
Hammel

Ronnie A.
Zuccarello

Kelly P.
Mcquarrie

Mike Noer

Luben Izov
Dave K. Jeffrey
Brian Hazen
Darin D. Schuller
David J. Bonar
Dean Wohlberg
Alan Fadden
Lisa Salt

Michael G.
Holman

Ed Wittemann
Arjun Batth
lan D. Schroeder

Mathew D.
Stockley

Preet Batth
Kevin Norris
Gurjit Gakhal
Bruce Bell
Jamie E. White

Robert E.
Coleman

Glenn Beach

J W. Hilchey
Barry Driemel
Greg V. Zavaduk
Gordon M. Smith
Mark J. Durant
Gordon E. Shaw
Gord Fowler
Cliff L. Curtis
Gary Mcmurtrie
Robert L. Varga
Samuel E. Roud
Gerald Broten
Bill Roseboom

PITA #

43630
48127
46412
47791
16660
35473

32952

46368

36085

01679
45258
38120
40818
50399
40983
49589
40291
01930

29375
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49383
02541

48182

49384
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41901
02378
02532
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NAME

Liam |. Mcnulty
Donovan W. Ellis
Joon Hwa Lee
Kunwar Singh
Aadpratap Singh
Orv Harder

Ted Rajkowski
Mike Johnston
Jesse Ellis
Daniel F. Otway
Gary Mcleod
Kevin Schmaltz
Fred W. Bihun
Garry J. Woods

Sean A.
Gustason

Ron J. Miller
Colin Copp

Jim C. Glenn
Phil A. Agostino
Kalina S. Gakhal
Pat Bare

James P. Shang
Peter D. Whalen
Seymer Young

Edward D.
Brown

PITA #

49960
02030
35335
50705
50374
45378
02473
50260
02445
42067

48207
37759
01024

38383

02118
48975
28802
49442
49916
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48045
02502

36292
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